50 Freestyle
Nicholas Korth
Cole Heale
Reid McCallum
Shep Bryan IV
Jack Galvan
Julian Jacobs
Alex Merrill
Sean Malley
Michael Leung
John Chang

Ahiram Rodriguez

100 Freestyle
Jack Galvan
Reid McCallum
Cole Heale
Alex Merrill
Michael Leung
Julian Jacobs
Shep Bryan IV
Nicholas Korth
Paul Li

AJ Zavala
Howie Chang
John Chang
Sean Malley
Max Halson
C. Pourvahidi

200 Freestyle
Paul Li

Alex Merrill
Michael Leung
Howie Chang
Zach Yong

C. Pourvahidi
AJ Zavala
Tyler Henry
Nicholas Korth
John Chang
Max Halson

Sasha Mitrushina

Kyle Nadler
Alex Moshensky

500 Freestyle
Paul Li

C. Pourvahidi
Kyle Nadler
Howie Chang

Sasha Mitrushina

Max Halson
Tyler Henry
Alex Moshensky
Zach Graves

2013-14 TRITON MEN'S BEST MARKS

20.20
20.33
20.54
20.63
20.71
20.92
2112
2124
2144 +
2182 +
2282 ¢

Q0 Qo Qo Qo Qo Qo

4522 &*+
4532 &
4535 &*
4557 &
46.02 &
46.19 *
46.24
4649 *
46.57 *
46.84 +
46.94
47.82
48.24
50.31
50.49

* ok 4 4

1:38.19 &*
1:39.43 &+
1:40.30 &
1:40.40 &+
1:42.23 *
1:42.47 +
1:43.53 +
1:4413 +
1:44.64
1:44.96 +
1.4552 +
1:46.09 +
1:47.71
1:50.29

4:25.48 #
4:29.12 &+
4:31.60 &

4:31.95 &+
4:3471 &

4:35.68 &

4:41.77 +

4:44.35 +

4:56.02

PCSC Championships
NCAA Championships
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Incarnate Word

NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
CSU Bakersfield
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
California Baptist
Grand Canyon

PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
NCAA Championships
Arena Invitational

Arena Invitational

PCSC Championships

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Incarnate Word

CSU Bakersfield

PCSC Championships
NCAA Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
CSU Bakersfield

2113
312
312
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113

115

3/15
2115
3/15
2115
2115
11/23
2115
1M1
2115
2115
2115
2115
11/23
118
1/4

2112
2114
2114
2114
314
11/22
11/22
2114

10/26

2114
2114
2114

115
1M1

2113
314
11121
2113
11121
2113
2113
11121
1M1

1000 Freestyle

Kyle Nadler 9:13.52 &
C. Pourvahidi 9:13.96 &
Sasha Mitrushina 9:18.62 &
Howie Chang 9:24.64 &
Max Halson 9:29.45 &
Paul Li 9:40.90 *
Tyler Henry 9:47.81
1650 Freestyle

C. Pourvahidi 15:28.54 &
Kyle Nadler 15:38.73 &
Sasha Mitrushina 15:39.40 &
Max Halson 16:02.45 &
Paul Li 16:19.77

50 Backstroke

Sean Malley 2245 I*+
Julian Jacobs 2331 *
Michael Leung 2452 *
Michael Nguyen  25.34 *
Alex Moshensky ~ 25.71 *
C. Pourvahidi 2591 *
100 Backstroke

Sean Malley 4989 &+
Julian Jacobs 50.10 &
C. Pourvahidi 50.38 &*+
Michael Leung 50.54 &+
Alex Moshensky ~ 51.16 +
Luke Mitchell 51.77 +
Michael Nguyen ~ 53.03
John Chang 54.71

Reid McCallum ~ 55.57 +
Tyler Henry 56.05

200 Backstroke

Alex Moshensky  1:47.50 &+
Luke Mitchell 1:50.26 &
Michael Leung ~ 1:50.97 &+
C. Pourvahidi 1:52.28 +
Zach Graves 1:53.66 +
Tyler Henry 1:54.41 +
Michael Nguyen  1:56.14 +
Max Halson 2:06.32
100 Breaststroke

Nicholas Korth 5292 #
Zach Yong 56.12 +
AJ Zavala 56.56
Mason Wong 59.39
Kyle Nadler 1:02.86

PCSC Championships
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational

PCSC Championships

NCAA Championships
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational

NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
CSU Bakersfield
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
Incarnate Word

Arena Invitational
California Baptist

PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
CSU Bakersfield

NCAA Championships
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
California Baptist

2112
312
2112
2112
2112
11/23
2112

3115
3115
2115
2115
11/23

312
2112
10/26
1M1
10/26
10/26

2114
11/22
3113
2114
2114
2114
11/22
115
11/22
118

2115
2115
2115
11/23
2/15
2/15
2/15
1M1

314
314
2114
11/22
118



200 Breaststroke

Nicholas Korth ~ 1:54.45 $l#
Zach Yong 1:59.53 &
AJ Zavala 2:04.28
Kyle Nadler 2:07.29
Mason Wong 2:07.70
100 Butterfly

Julian Jacobs 4947 &+
Sean Malley 4953 &+
Nicholas Korth 49.61 &+
Ahiram Rodriguez 50.17 &
Luke Mitchell 50.67 +
Jack Galvan 50.83 +
Michael Nguyen ~ 51.10 +
Mason Wong 5184 +
Zach Graves 52.77 +
John Chang 53.28
Michael Leung 53.96
Cole Heale 54.07 +
200 Butterfly

Paul Li 1:49.14 &
Zach Graves 1:50.37 &+
Ahiram Rodriguez 1:51.36 &
C. Pourvahidi 1:51.78
Luke Mitchell 1:54.99 +
Michael Nguyen  1:55.08 +
Max Halson 1:56.62
200 Individual Medley
Nicholas Korth  1:49.60 &+
Zach Yong 1:51.52 &+
AJ Zavala 1:52.47 &+
John Chang 1:52.79 +
Zach Graves 1:55.37 +
Michael Nguyen  1:55.60 +
Mason Wong 1:55.94
Kyle Nadler 1:56.31 +
400 Individual Medley

Zach Yong 3:53.65 1&+
Paul Li 3:54.82 &
Kyle Nadler 4:00.37 &
Zach Graves 4:00.52 &+
John Chang 4:05.15

AJ Zavala 4:15.16
Sasha Mitrushina 4:15.51 +
1 Meter Diving (6 Dives)
Luke Calkins 311.92 #
Adam Springer ~ 283.45
Garet Webster ~ 237.45

1 Meter Diving (11 Dives)
Luke Calkins 446.60 #+
Adam Springer ~ 434.90

NCAA Championships
NCAA Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational

PCSC Championships
NCAA Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
Incarnate Word

Grand Canyon

Arena Invitational

PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships

Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
Arena Invitational

PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
Arena Invitational
PCSC Championships
PCSC Championships
UC Santa Barbara
Arena Invitational

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

Grand Canyon

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps

NCAA Championships
California Baptist

3115
3115
11/23
2115
11/23

2114
3113
2114
2114
2114
2114
2114
11/22
2114
115
1/4
11/22

2115
2115
2115
2115
2115
2115
2115

11121
2113
2113
2113
2113
2113

11121

11121

2114
2114
11/22
2114
2114
11/9
11/22

10/26
1/4
10/26

313
118

3 Meter Diving (6 Dives)
Luke Calkins 329.90 # PCSC Championships
Garet Webster 31470 #  Claremont-Mudd-Scripps
Adam Springer  313.65 # PCSC Championships
3 Meter Diving (11 Dives)
Luke Calkins 473.60 #+ NCAA Championships
Adam Springer ~ 418.15 California Baptist
200 Freestyle Relay
Heale, Korth, McCallum, Galvan

1:20.36 &  NCAA Championships
Heale, Korth, Galvan, McCallum

1:20.46 & PCSC Championships

Heale, Korth, McCallum, Galvan

1:21.02 &+ NCAA Championships
Heale, McCallum, Jacobs, Korth

1:22.54 &  Arena Invitational
Korth, Heale, Jacobs, Galvan

1:24.15 Incarnate Word
400 Freestyle Relay
Heale, Korth, McCallum, Galvan
2:59.17 &  NCAA Championships

Galvan, Korth, McCallum, Heale
3:00.53 &+ NCAA Championships
Merrill, Heale, McCallum, Leung
3:.01.95 &
Jacobs, Korth, Heale, Merrill
3:02.72 & Arena Invitational
Li, Leung, McCallum, Galvan
3:03.98 &  Arena Invitational

PCSC Championships

800 Freestyle Relay
Li, Leung, Zavala, Merrill

6:37.14 1& PCSC Championships
Li, Zavala, Leung, Merrill

6:42.42 &  Arena Invitational
Yong, Li, Pourvahidi, Nadler

6:46.31 &  NCAA Championships
Yong, J. Chang, Pourvahidi, H. Chang

6:47.29 & PCSC Championships

200 Medley Relay
Malley, Korth, Jacobs, Heale
1:27.95 & NCAA Championships
Jacobs, Korth, Galvan, McCallum
1:29.60 & PCSC Championships
Jacobs, Korth, Galvan, McCallum
1:31.11 &  Arena Invitational
Malley, Yong, Nguyen, Heale
1:31.46 &
Jacobs, Korth, Galvan, Heale
1:33.55

PCSC Championships

Grand Canyon

2114
10/26
2114

3115
118

313

2113

313

11121

115

3115

3115

2115

11/23

11/23

2112

11/22

314

2112

312

2112

11/22

2112

1/4



400 Medley Relay
Malley, Korth, Jacobs, Galvan

3:16.67 & PCSC Championships 2/14
Pourvahidi, Korth, Malley, Galvan

3:17.48 &  NCAA Championships 3/13
Pourvahidi, Korth, Malley, Galvan

3:17.95 &+ NCAA Championships 3/13
Leung, Korth, Rodriguez, Merrill

3:20.69 &  Arena Invitational 11/21
Leung, Korth, Jacobs, Galvan

3:25.37 California Baptist 118

I'- School Record $ - NCAA Division Il Record
# - NCAA A Cut (Automatic Qualifier)

& - NCAA B Cut (Consideration Qualifier)
*-Relay/Split ~ + - Prelim

Dual Meet Individual Wins

Paul Li

Michael Leung
Zach Yong
Ahiram Rodriguez
Reid McCallum
Luke Calkins
Nicholas Korth
Howie Chang
Ahiram Rodriguez
Garet Webster
AJ Zavala

Paul Li

Nicholas Korth
Nicholas Korth
Paul Li

Nicholas Korth
Cole Heale
Nicholas Korth
Paul Li

Sasha Mitrushina
Nicholas Korth
Alex Merrill
Nicholas Korth
Cole Heale
Jack Galvan
Nicholas Korth
Nicholas Korth
Zach Graves
Alex Moshensky
Nicholas Korth
Luke Calkins

AJ Zavala
Sasha Mitrushina
Michael Leung
Nicholas Korth
Reid McCallum
Luke Calkins
Jack Galvan
Nicholas Korth
Paul Li

Nicholas Korth
Luke Calkins

200 Free (1:43.18)
100 Back (52.52)
100 Breast (58.97)
200 Fly (1:55.89)

50 Free (21.50)

1 Meter (311.92)
200 Breast (2:02.13)
500 Free (4:43.21)
100 Fly (51.67)%

3 Meter (314.70)
200 IM (1:56.34)%
200 Free (1:42.73)
100 Breast (55.65)
200 Breast (2:00.47)
400 IM (4:07.05)$
100 Breast (56.02)
50 Free (21.40)

200 Breast (2:03.39)
400 IM (4:10.74)
1000 Free (9:44.33)
200 Breast (2:03.60)
200 Free (1:42.58)
100 Breast (55.90)
50 Free (21.27)

100 Free (46.79)
200 Breast (2:03.38)
100 Breast (56.12)
200 Fly (1:56.27)
200 Back (1:52.55)
200 Breast (2:01.35)
3 Meter (298.55)
200 IM (1:56.15)
1000 Free (9:44.23)
200 Free (1:44.40)
100 Breast (56.71)
50 Free (21.62)

3 Meter (308.95)
100 Free (46.50)
200 Breast (2:04.02)
500 Free (4:41.91)
100 Fly (51.85)

1 Meter (292.80)

CMS (10/26
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
CMS (10126
UCSB
uCsB
uCsB
uCsB

AF (12/30

AF (12/30

AF (12/30

AF (12/30

GCU (1/4

GCU (1/4

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11/9)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
UIW (1/5)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1/9
1/9
1/9

Py

UIW (1/5
UIW (1/5
UIW (1/5

CSUB (1/11

CSUB (1/11

(

(
UIW (1/5

(

(

(

CSUB (1/11
CSUB (1/11
CSUB (1/11
CSUB (1/11
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18
CBU (1/18

Dual Meet Relay Wins

400 Free (Korth, Li, Galvan, Merrill), 3:09.82 CMS (10/26)
400 Free (Jacobs, Li, Merrill, Galvan), 3:08.28$ GCU (1/4)
200 Free (Korth, Heale, Jacobs, Galvan), 1:24.15 UIW (1/5)
200 Medley (Jacobs, Korth, Galvan, Merrill), 1:34.52 CSUB (1/11)
400 Free (Korth, Merrill, Galvan, Jacobs), 3:05.75 CSUB (1/11)
400 Free (Leung, McCallum, Li, Galvan), 3:08.33 CBU (1/18)

% - Exhibitioned $ - Opponent Exhibitioned
Invitational Meet Individual Wins
Nicholas Korth 50 Free (T-20.36)
Nicholas Korth 100 Breast (53.59)

Arena Invitational (11/21)
Arena Invitational (11/22)

Championship Meet Individual Win
Nicholas Korth 200 Breast (20.36)

NCAA (3/15)

Meet Records

Nicholas Korth 200 Breast (1:56.26) Arena Invitational (11/23)
Note: Finished second behind unattached Sean Mahoney (1:54.85), with
both bettering previous mark of Kurt Grote (1:56.51, 1993, Stanford)
Nicholas Korth 200 Breast (1:54.45) NCAA (3/15)

Pool Record

Julian Jacobs 50 Back (23.86*) - Canyonview Pool GCU (1/4)
Note: Broke mark of former UC Davis star and 2012 Olympian Scott
Weltz, who went 24.67 on Nov. 5, 2006. (Tied for oldest CV pool record.)

School Records

800 Free Relay (Li, Leung, Zavala, Merrill), 6:37.14 PCSC (2/12)
Paul Li 500 Free (4:25.48) PCSC (2/13)
Zach Yong 400 IM (3:53.65) PCSC (2/14)
Alex Moshensky 200 Back (1:47.50) PCSC (2/15)
Sean Malley 50 Back (22.45) + NCAA (3/12)
200 Medley Relay (Malley, Korth, Jacobs, Heale), 1:27.95+ NCAA (3/12)
Nicholas Korth 100 Breast (52.92) NCAA (3/14)
Nicholas Korth 200 Breast (1:54.45) NCAA (3/15)
Meet Records

Kyle Nadler 1000 Free (9:13.52) PCSC (2/12)
800 Free Relay (Li, Leung, Zavala, Merrill), 6:37.14 PCSC (2/12)
Zach Yong 400 IM (3:53.65) PCSC (2/14)
400 Medley Relay (Malley, Korth, Jacobs, Galvan), 3:16.67 PCSC (2/14)
NCAA Division Il Record

Nicholas Korth 200 Breast (1:54.45) NCAA (3/15)



2013-14 Men’s Results (Dual Meet: 3-4/Home: 1-2/Away: 2-1/Neutral: 0-1)

Date Opponent H/AIN WIL Score Record
10/26 Claremont-Mudd-Scripps H W 174-126 1-0
11/9 UC Santa Barbara A L 113-184 1-1
1116 Bulldog Diving Invite A NTS

11/21-23 Arena Invitational (Monterey Park) 2nd/5 1261 Pts.

12/30 Air Force N L 127-166 1-2
1/4 Grand Canyon H L 104-158 1-3
115 Incarnate Word H L 128-134 1-4
1M1 CSU Bakersfield A W 150-148 2-4
118 #17 California Baptist A W 178-122 3-4
2/12-15 PCSC Championships (La Mirada) 1st/7 1604 Pts.

3/12-15 NCAA Championships (Geneva, Ohio) 7th/30 229 Pts.




